
ECONOMICS Study Plan
Faculty: Amaan Sir 

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Monday, August 4, 2025 01:00 PM- 01:30 PM

Challenges facing Indian Economy Available Now
Challenges facing Indian Economy Available Now
Challenges facing Indian Economy Available Now
Challenges facing Indian Economy Available Now
Challenges facing Indian Economy Tuesday, August 5, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Wednesday, August 6, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Thursday, August 7, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Friday, August 8, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Saturday, August 9, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Monday, August 11, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Tuesday, August 12, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Wednesday, August 13, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Thursday, August 14, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Saturday, August 16, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Monday, August 18, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Tuesday, August 19, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Wednesday, August 20, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Thursday, August 21, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Friday, August 22, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Saturday, August 23, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM
Challenges facing Indian Economy Monday, August 25, 2025 06:00 PM - 07:00 PM

 National income accounting Monday, September 1, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
 National income accounting Tuesday, September 2, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
 National income accounting Wednesday, September 3, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
 National income accounting Thursday, September 4, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
 National income accounting Friday, September 5, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
 National income accounting Saturday, September 6, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
 National income accounting Monday, September 8, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
 National income accounting Tuesday, September 9, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 1 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Goverment budget and the economy Friday, September 12, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Goverment budget and the economy Saturday, September 13, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Goverment budget and the economy Monday, September 15, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Goverment budget and the economy Tuesday, September 16, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Goverment budget and the economy Wednesday, September 17, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 2 Thursday, September 18, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Foreign exchange rate Saturday, September 20, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Foreign exchange rate Monday, September 22, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Foreign exchange rate Tuesday, September 23, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 3 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Balance of payment Friday, September 26, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Balance of payment Saturday, September 27, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Balance of payment Monday, September 29, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM



Subjective Practice- Chapter 4 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Determination of income and employment Friday, October 3, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Determination of income and employment Saturday, October 4, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Determination of income and employment Monday, October 6, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Determination of income and employment Tuesday, October 7, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Determination of income and employment Wednesday, October 8, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Determination of income and employment Friday, October 3, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Determination of income and employment Saturday, October 4, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Determination of income and employment Monday, October 6, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 5 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Money and banking Thursday, October 9, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Money and banking Friday, October 10, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Money and banking Saturday, October 11, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Money and banking Monday, October 13, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Money and banking Tuesday, October 14, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 6 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Thursday, October 16, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Friday, October 17, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Saturday, October 18, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Thursday, October 23, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Friday, October 24, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Saturday, October 25, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Monday, October 27, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Tuesday, October 28, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Wednesday, October 29, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Thursday, October 30, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Friday, October 31, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Saturday, November 1, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM
Development experience of India ( from 1947-91) Monday, November 3, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 7 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 07:00 PM - 08:00 PM


